
FSU MEN'S SWIMMING & DIVING - FINAL SCORE

Texas Christian 97.5

Florida State 201.5
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2020 FSU vs TCU - 11/13/2020 to 11/14/2020

Results - Saturday Men's Events
 
#2  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

A1:24.30

B1:24.97

  Team Relay Finals Time

AFSU-FL1 1:27.50   11.0

Herbet, Mason J Bastian, Izaak Z JR

Demsar, Domen SO Varjasi, Peter SO

22.10 24.95 19.0121.44

ATCU-NT2 1:29.58   4.0

Varga, Stefan FR Silins, Vitauts J SO

Sadlowski, Piotr SO Babic, Dusan S SO

23.00 24.39 21.0121.18

BFSU-FL3 1:29.89   2.0

Lucas, Jackson J JR Seith, Jackson C SR

Clark, Rush M FR Moran, Blake F SO

23.01 25.30 19.6521.93

BTCU-NT4 1:31.75

Pedersen, Rasmus U SO McPherson, Hugh T JR

Chwaluk, Michael P JR Boersma, Jackson E JR

24.10 24.87 20.3522.43

CFSU-FL5 x1:32.03

Lowery, Conner W FR Rhoads, Paxton M SR

Ingenrieth, Maurice SO Scholz, Quinn T SO

23.91 25.45 20.8321.84

DFSU-FL6 x1:33.89

Kotikovski, Elvis E FR Kowalski, Matthew Z FR

Eaton, Tommy S FR Coleman, Telly D FR

24.52 26.63 20.6022.14

CTCU-NT7 x1:34.43

Knoch, Kade R JR Simmons, Shayne K FR

Niezgodzki, Mike R JR Dittlinger, Reed J JR

24.74 25.83 20.6823.18

 
#4  Men 1000 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL FRSmith, Zachary C1 9:15.47   9.0

25.19 27.22 28.0727.60

28.02 28.34 28.27 28.24

28.28 28.16 27.90 27.99

28.01 27.87 27.97 27.95

28.06 27.78 27.65 26.90

FSU-FL FRQuirie, David2 9:17.55   4.0

25.78 28.56 28.1528.13

27.79 28.01 28.23 28.30

28.02 28.19 28.24 28.09

28.10 28.03 28.31 28.03

27.81 27.56 27.83 26.39

TCU-NT FRBrennig, Charlie C3 9:21.17   3.0

25.94 27.64 28.2127.85

28.43 28.43 28.38 28.49

28.38 28.25 28.41 28.36

28.30 28.44 28.23 28.17

28.33 28.42 27.93 26.58

FSU-FL SOAguilar, Adrian4 9:25.23   2.0

25.79 27.67 28.4427.93

28.55 28.53 28.44 28.55

28.57 28.57 28.25 28.60

28.26 28.24 28.44 28.57

28.47 28.88 28.36 28.12

TCU-NT SRChao, Kevin D5 9:28.39   1.0

26.02 28.06 28.5028.33

28.80 28.47 28.52 28.54

28.50 28.64 28.83 28.83

28.94 28.71 28.61 28.68

28.46 28.75 28.83 27.37

TCU-NT SOSkinner, Nicholas M6 9:37.88

25.89 28.56 28.7828.80

28.43 28.92 28.77 28.96

29.15 29.00 29.40 29.02

29.31 29.38 29.35 29.35

29.49 29.55 29.39 28.38

FSU-FL SOTaddonio, Cam J7 x9:50.48

26.28 28.56 29.6729.05

29.40 29.69 29.63 29.60

29.87 30.05 29.71 30.03

29.91 30.11 29.99 30.10

30.38 30.00 29.39 29.06

 
#6  Men 200 Yard Free

A1:32.05

B1:36.32

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL SOGhaffari, Aziz1 1:37.33   9.0

22.41 24.77 24.9925.16

TCU-NT FRVelasquez, Nicco A2 1:39.69   4.0

23.07 25.12 25.5026.00

FSU-FL JRKsiazek, Kuba A3 1:39.71   3.0

23.24 25.43 25.4025.64

TCU-NT SOBabic, Dusan S4 1:40.31   2.0

23.46 25.39 25.6725.79

TCU-NT SOMaczka, Bennett D5 1:41.13   1.0

24.28 25.58 25.4025.87

FSU-FL SOScholz, Quinn T6 1:42.87

23.75 25.73 26.6526.74

FSU-FL JRMcCusker, Max C*7 x1:44.47

22.42 25.39 28.6927.97

TCU-NT FRFlynn, Bryce T*7 x1:44.47

24.07 26.36 26.6927.35

 
#8  Men 100 Yard Back

A44.95

B47.77

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FLHerbet, Mason J1 47.43 B

22.93 24.50

FSU-FL JRLucas, Jackson J2 48.68   4.0

23.77 24.91

TCU-NT FRVarga, Stefan3 49.90   3.0

24.19 25.71

FSU-FL SOYoung, Noah H4 50.00   2.0

24.22 25.78

FSU-FL FRLowery, Conner W5 x50.55

24.11 26.44

TCU-NT JRKnoch, Kade R6 51.03   1.0

24.82 26.21

FSU-FL FRLauritzen, Ian7 x51.15

24.57 26.58

TCU-NT SOPedersen, Rasmus U8 51.72

24.53 27.19

FSU-FL FRKotikovski, Elvis E9 x52.60

25.44 27.16

 
#10  Men 100 Yard Breast

A51.67

B54.27

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

TCU-NT SOSilins, Vitauts J1 53.97 B

25.29 28.68

TCU-NT JRMcPherson, Hugh T2 55.25   4.0

26.03 29.22

FSU-FL JRBastian, Izaak Z3 55.32   3.0

25.95 29.37

FSU-FL SRRhoads, Paxton M4 56.15   2.0

26.26 29.89

TCU-NT FRSimmons, Shayne K*5 56.55   0.5

26.66 29.89

FSU-FL SRSeith, Jackson C*5 56.55   0.5

26.38 30.17

FSU-FL SOWood, Nevada P7 x57.12

27.12 30.00

FSU-FL FRSpeck, Tanker T8 x57.71

26.98 30.73

FSU-FL FRKowalski, Matthew Z9 x1:00.17

27.91 32.26

 
#12  Men 200 Yard Fly

A1:40.76

B1:46.69

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL SOVance, Nick M1 1:46.40 B

23.84 26.93 28.0727.56

FSU-FL FREaton, Tommy S2 1:47.43   4.0

24.78 27.65 27.8427.16

TCU-NT SOSadlowski, Piotr3 1:48.24   3.0

24.40 27.52 28.0628.26

FSU-FL SOIngenrieth, Maurice4 1:49.11   2.0

24.09 28.15 28.4728.40

FSU-FL FRClark, Rush M5 x1:51.44

23.90 27.99 30.1829.37

TCU-NT JRChwaluk, Michael P6 1:51.99   1.0

24.95 28.03 30.2628.75

TCU-NT JRNiezgodzki, Mike R7 1:54.55

25.57 29.24 29.8529.89

 
#14  Men 50 Yard Free

A18.96

B19.96

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL SOVarjasi, Peter1 19.96 B
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2020 FSU vs TCU - 11/13/2020 to 11/14/2020

Results - Saturday Men's Events
(#14  Men 50 Yard Free)

TCU-NT JRCumby, Noah P2 20.55   4.0

FSU-FL SOMoran, Blake F3 20.62   3.0

FSU-FL JRKsiazek, Kuba A4 20.77   2.0

TCU-NT SOBabic, Dusan S5 20.84   1.0

FSU-FL SODemsar, Domen6 x20.92

TCU-NT JRBoersma, Jackson E7 20.99

FSU-FL FRColeman, Telly D8 x21.09

TCU-NT JRDittlinger, Reed J9 x21.22

 
#16  Men 1 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

FSU-FL FRNolasco, Darwin S1 289.00   9.0

FSU-FL FRHelling, Jesco2 281.00   4.0

FSU-FL SRDavidson, Joshua T3 272.65   3.0

TCU-NT FRMcMonagle, Landon E4 236.90   2.0

TCU-NT FRMullen, Evan J5 233.45   1.0

 
#18  Men 100 Yard Free

A41.71

B43.80

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL SOVarjasi, Peter1 43.62 B

21.46 22.16

FSU-FL SOMoran, Blake F*2 44.96   3.5

21.18 23.78

FSU-FL JRMcCusker, Max C*2 44.96   3.5

21.50 23.46

TCU-NT JRCumby, Noah P4 45.03   2.0

21.85 23.18

TCU-NT FRVarga, Stefan5 45.77   1.0

22.20 23.57

TCU-NT SOMaczka, Bennett D6 45.87

22.01 23.86

TCU-NT JRBoersma, Jackson E7 x46.41

22.15 24.26

FSU-FL JRKsiazek, Kuba A8 x46.42

21.97 24.45

FSU-FL FRColeman, Telly D9 x46.92

22.23 24.69

 
#20  Men 200 Yard Back

A1:39.16

B1:45.04

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL SOVance, Nick M1 1:46.93   9.0

24.78 26.59 27.8427.72

FSU-FL SOYoung, Noah H2 1:48.04   4.0

25.72 27.32 27.6327.37

TCU-NT JRKnoch, Kade R3 1:49.05   3.0

25.10 27.17 28.3528.43

TCU-NT SOMillette, Charles T4 1:50.52   2.0

26.47 27.97 27.8428.24

TCU-NT SOSkinner, Nicholas M5 1:51.82   1.0

25.85 28.38 28.3629.23

FSU-FL FRLowery, Conner W6 1:51.98

25.98 28.26 28.0929.65

FSU-FL JRLucas, Jackson J--- X1:52.67

26.03 27.51 29.5229.61

 
#22  Men 200 Yard Breast

A1:52.61

B1:58.43

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

TCU-NT SOSilins, Vitauts J1 1:57.53 B

26.75 29.71 31.0630.01

TCU-NT JRMcPherson, Hugh T2 1:59.73   4.0

27.45 30.72 30.7230.84

FSU-FL JRBastian, Izaak Z3 2:00.26   3.0

27.27 30.50 31.2131.28

TCU-NT FRSimmons, Shayne K4 2:01.84   2.0

27.54 30.95 31.9431.41

FSU-FL SOWood, Nevada P5 2:04.39   1.0

28.09 31.34 32.6832.28

FSU-FL FRSpeck, Tanker T6 2:06.93

29.87 30.41 33.8632.79

FSU-FL SRRhoads, Paxton M7 x2:07.22

27.74 31.99 34.2633.23

FSU-FL SRSeith, Jackson C8 x2:09.63

28.32 32.77 34.7633.78

FSU-FL FRKowalski, Matthew Z9 x2:13.20

28.64 33.97 35.7134.88

 
#24  Men 500 Yard Free

A4:11.82

B4:23.34

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL SOGhaffari, Aziz1 4:27.14   9.0

24.47 26.81 27.4127.01

27.42 27.10 27.10 26.81

27.11 25.90

FSU-FL FRQuirie, David2 4:29.69   4.0

24.61 27.14 27.4727.47

27.42 27.45 26.98 27.50

27.36 26.29

FSU-FL FRHoogenboom, Will H3 4:34.46   3.0

24.50 27.04 27.9527.85

28.13 28.13 28.05 28.40

28.00 26.41

TCU-NT FRVelasquez, Nicco A4 4:35.01   2.0

25.10 26.90 27.7527.47

27.70 27.81 27.90 28.48

28.58 27.32

TCU-NT FRBrennig, Charlie C5 4:35.19   1.0

25.10 27.30 27.8527.52

28.00 28.13 28.34 28.34

28.19 26.42

FSU-FL SOAguilar, Adrian6 x4:35.50

25.14 27.23 28.2627.87

28.33 28.05 27.91 28.37

27.31 27.03

FSU-FL FRSmith, Zachary C7 x4:35.78

25.27 27.57 28.0628.02

28.09 28.07 28.22 28.27

27.96 26.25

TCU-NT SRChao, Kevin D8 4:39.45

25.05 27.44 28.7528.09

28.87 28.69 28.50 28.35

28.23 27.48

TCU-NT FRFlynn, Bryce T9 x4:44.48

25.48 28.41 28.6828.83

28.68 28.45 29.07 29.29

28.84 28.75

FSU-FL SOScholz, Quinn T10 x4:46.08

25.62 28.06 29.1928.52

29.37 29.60 28.75 29.43

28.98 28.56

FSU-FL SOTaddonio, Cam J11 x4:49.65

26.27 28.70 29.2529.34

29.62 29.62 29.87 29.60

29.18 28.20

 
#26  Men 100 Yard Fly

A45.05

B47.43

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

TCU-NT SOSadlowski, Piotr1 47.56   9.0

22.44 25.12

FSU-FLHerbet, Mason J2 48.25   4.0

22.50 25.75

FSU-FL FRClark, Rush M3 49.45   3.0

22.99 26.46

FSU-FL SODemsar, Domen4 49.47   2.0

22.74 26.73

FSU-FL SOIngenrieth, Maurice5 x50.14

23.45 26.69

FSU-FL FREaton, Tommy S6 x50.16

23.45 26.71

TCU-NT JRChwaluk, Michael P7 50.32   1.0

23.81 26.51

FSU-FL JRMcCusker, Max C8 x50.70

23.05 27.65

TCU-NT JRNiezgodzki, Mike R9 51.15

23.99 27.16

TCU-NT JRDittlinger, Reed J10 x51.16

23.98 27.18

 
#28  Men 3 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

FSU-FL SRDavidson, Joshua T1 323.95   9.0

FSU-FL FRNolasco, Darwin S2 306.45   4.0

TCU-NT FRMullen, Evan J3 224.95   3.0

TCU-NT FRMcMonagle, Landon E4 181.00   2.0

FSU-FL FRHelling, Jesco--- SCR

 
#30  Men 400 Yard IM

A3:39.16

B3:51.46

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL SOVance, Nick M1 3:52.65   9.0

24.84 28.19 29.7330.30

32.71 33.36 27.37 26.15
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(#30  Men 400 Yard IM)

TCU-NT SOBabic, Dusan S2 3:58.44   4.0

25.44 28.45 30.4330.51

33.61 34.37 28.06 27.57

TCU-NT SOMillette, Charles T3 4:00.82   3.0

25.41 29.22 29.7030.81

35.21 35.20 28.17 27.10

TCU-NT FRSimmons, Shayne K4 4:00.89   2.0

24.69 28.43 32.3832.32

32.80 33.08 29.16 28.03

TCU-NT SRChao, Kevin D5 x4:02.63

26.16 29.32 32.3832.86

33.39 34.48 27.68 26.36

FSU-FL FRHoogenboom, Will H6 4:03.15   1.0

26.40 29.19 30.3931.04

35.26 36.38 27.58 26.91

FSU-FL FRSpeck, Tanker T7 4:09.65

25.81 29.12 31.5632.84

35.53 36.25 29.85 28.69

FSU-FL SOTaddonio, Cam J8 x4:14.53

26.74 30.78 33.3934.02

34.81 36.28 30.06 28.45

 
#32  Men 200 Yard Free Relay

A1:17.17

B1:17.86

  Team Relay Finals Time

AFSU-FL1 1:20.76   11.0

McCusker, Max C JR Ksiazek, Kuba A JR

Moran, Blake F SO Varjasi, Peter SO

20.49 20.57 19.6120.09

BFSU-FL2 1:21.31   4.0

Bastian, Izaak Z JR Ghaffari, Aziz SO

Herbet, Mason J Demsar, Domen SO

21.07 20.75 39.76

ATCU-NT3 1:21.34   2.0

Cumby, Noah P JR Sadlowski, Piotr SO

Boersma, Jackson E JR Varga, Stefan FR

20.66 20.13 19.9920.56

BTCU-NT4 1:23.00

McPherson, Hugh T JR Pedersen, Rasmus U SO

Dittlinger, Reed J JR Silins, Vitauts J SO

21.06 20.73 20.6920.52

CFSU-FL5 x1:23.16

Young, Noah H SO Scholz, Quinn T SO

Lauritzen, Ian FR Clark, Rush M FR

21.08 20.94 20.6120.53

DFSU-FL6 x1:24.91

Aguilar, Adrian SO Quirie, David FR

Lucas, Jackson J JR Coleman, Telly D FR

21.58 20.99 21.0021.34

CTCU-NT7 x1:25.13

Maczka, Bennett D SO Chwaluk, Michael P JR

Knoch, Kade R JR Velasquez, Nicco A FR

21.43 21.10 21.2921.31

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 34

1. Florida State University 212

2. Texas Christian University 88

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 34

1. Florida State University 201.5

2. Texas Christian University 97.5


